

ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION, BLOCK 2 WINGRA PARK, ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7229
DATE: 5/23/14

Item	Quantity	Badgerland Excavating Corporation		S & L Underground & Trucking Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - L.S.	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - L.S.	1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,400.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	307.00	\$25.00	\$7,675.00	\$13.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC,TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN) - S.Y.	482.00	\$1.50	\$723.00	\$3.30
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	322.00	\$8.00	\$2,576.00	\$12.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$64.00
20301.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT - L.F.	190.00	\$2.00	\$380.00	\$3.60
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT - S.Y.	482.00	\$10.00	\$4,820.00	\$12.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	10.00	\$1.50	\$15.00	\$67.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN, TYPE D - S.Y.	10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$9.00
30201.0 - ALLEY GUTTER - L.F.	362.00	\$25.00	\$9,050.00	\$20.00
40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 1 - TON	131.00	\$15.00	\$1,965.00	\$20.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	115.00	\$15.00	\$1,725.00	\$20.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	80.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$112.00
40231.0 - ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - S.Y.	20.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$53.00
20503.0 - ADJUST INLET - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$310.00
21012.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$145.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$550.00
21025.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH)-PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	400.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.50
21026.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH)-REMOVE & RESTORE - L.F.	400.00	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$1.20
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D COMPLETE - EACH	4.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$180.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - L.F.	4.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$0.10
50411.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	4.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$147.00
50741.0 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,750.00
50792.0 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,020.00
TOTALS			\$56,553.00	\$58,457.00